103Relay catalogue
Bistable Relay K-RPH
General
• 1 CO-contact, 1 NO-contact, 1 NC-contact
• High power contact for 25 A
• With hand actuation and position indicator
• Upright version
• Customized coil and contact connections

104 Relay catalogue
Bistable Relay K-RPH
Type key
K O O - 6 0 R P H / 1 1 - 0 0 3 1 1 3 - 0 0 1 / 0 0 7 . 0 0
Housing
0 dustproof( RTII)
Size
1 Standard
Coil
See coil table
Contactset Number
See contactset table
Version
00 Standard
01 Special version
Special version
1 Standard
Connections
0 Special
connections
Drive
6 DC, polarized, bistable
Special
Features
O Standard
Contactset table Number of contacts              AgCdO
Contact material
NO/NC/CO-contacts
001 001
010 006                                                      Contactset number
100 004
Pulse duration: >30ms
Further coils are possible and available
2 Coils
003020 2 x 16 3,1 5,5 5/5
003018 2 x 25 3,9 6,7 6/6
003113 2 x 105 7,6 13,5 12/12
003111 2 x 270 12,3 22,0 20/20
003209 2 x 430 16,2 27,0 24/24
003105 2 x 1.650 31,8 53,0 48/48
Coil-No. Resistance                      Umin/V Umax/V Printing
R/Ω Unom/V
Coil table
1 Coil
001020 35 3,1 8,0 5
001018 55 3,9 9,5 6
001013 215 7,6 19,5 12
001011 560 12,3 31,5 20
001009 900 16,2 39,0 24
001005 3.500 31,8 80,0 48
Coil-No. Resistance                     Umin/V Umax/V                      Printing
R/Ω Unom/V
Running types
RPH-4149 KOO-60RPH/11-003113-001/007.00 DC 12/12 V 7,6 13,5
Article-No                                Type Key                               Printing Umin/V Umax/V
Unom
NO-contact
NC-contact
CO-contact
Pulse duration: >30ms
105Relay catalogue
Bistable Relays K-RPH
Diagrams
DC-switching capacity                                                     Electrical service life
0                                          switching cycles
cu
rr